
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, MEERUT CANTT 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FOR CLASS XI (2024-25) 

1. All the students selected for provisional admission in class XI are advised to deposit their fee online 
through Digicamp using their class X admission number from 08th May 2024 to 11th May 2024 by 11:00 
AM. 

2. If any student fails to submit the fees by the due date, his/her candidature will be cancelled and the 
seat will be allotted to the next candidate available in the waiting list. 

3. After depositing the fees, students will provide the proof of fee deposition (fee receipt) and collect the 
admission form from the main office from 13th May 2024 and submit it back with all the required 
documents by 20th May 2024 to the respective class teacher. 

4. In case of any query related to class XI admission, parents/students can visit the Counsellor's room to 
meet the members of admission committee between 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM on working days only or can 
email their queries on email id i.e., xiadmcell@apsmeerut.com 

NOTICE 

5. List of documents required at the time of admission -

a) Original Serving Certificate 

b) Photocopy of Date of birth certificate 

c) Copy of Part Il order 

d) Photocopy of Aadhar card of the student 

e) Movement order/posting order (in case of Posting) 

f) Original TC (In case of transfer) 

g) PPO in case of Pension case 

Admission Cell 

APS Meerut 
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THIRD MERIT LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION CLASS-XI 

34 

21239128 

21238921 

21239027 

21238997 

21239136 
21239064 

21238772 

21239105 

21238910 

21238839 

21239056 

21239146 
21239053 

21239110 

21238776 

21239001 

21238744 

21238967 

21239176 

21238954 

21239079 

21238760 

21238704 

21239160 

21238926 

21238993 

21238847 

21239139 

21238929 

21239165 

21238953 

21239033 

21239004 
21239040 

21238823 

Ms Renu Nimmi 
(Admission Incharge) 

ADM NO 

34831 

30145 

34720 

21217 

34942 

32929 

21440 

32911 

30285 

22045 

32866 

35041 

25085 

21123 
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34747 

25017 

29502 
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35154 
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34956 

21041 

35224 

24490 

29786 

32786 

27537 

27702 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SONIYA PANDEY 

YASHU KUMAR SHARMA 

YUVRAJ TOMAR 

|AKASH CHAUHAN 

|SAWANT PRATIK VIKAS 
KHUSHI GILL 

ABHINAV 
DEEPAK SINGH 

NIVESH KUMAR 

2024-25 

PUNIT SAINI 

YASH MATHAN 

|ABHIJITH. V 

VANSHIKA 

ISHIKA RAWAT 

|ADARSH KUMAR 
BHAWANA YADAV 

NISHU 

SNEHA SAINI 

TUSHAR RAWAT 

VANI 

LAKSHAY CHAUDHARY 

SAURABH RAWAT 

ESHITA SHARMA 

|AYUSH MALIK 

CHEHAK SHARMA 
VARSHA EKKA 

TANISHA KUMARI 
VIBHU 

PRACHI 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

ARIN CHOUDHARY 

KALI 

BHAVANA GUPTA 

KHUSHI 

HIMANSHU MOTLA 

RMY PUBLIC SCHOO 

MEERUT CAN 

Mrs Sahlosth Dõbhal 
(Vice Principal) 
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STREAM OFFERED 

DH 

Prnclpal 
ArmyPublic Schoo 

Meerut Cantt 


