ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, MEERUT CANTT NOTICE

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FOR CLASS XI (2024-25)

- 1. All the students selected for provisional admission in class XI are advised to deposit their fee online through Digicamp using their class X admission number from 08th May 2024 to 11th May 2024 by 11:00 AM.
- 2. If any student fails to submit the fees by the due date, his/her candidature will be cancelled and the seat will be allotted to the next candidate available in the waiting list.
- 3. After depositing the fees, students will provide the proof of fee deposition (fee receipt) and collect the admission form from the main office from 13th May 2024 and submit it back with all the required documents by 20th May 2024 to the respective class teacher.
- 4. In case of any query related to class XI admission, parents/students can visit the Counsellor's room to meet the members of admission committee between 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM on working days only or can email their queries on email id i.e., xiadmcell@apsmeerut.com
- 5. List of documents required at the time of admission -
- a) Original Serving Certificate
- b) Photocopy of Date of birth certificate
- c) Copy of Part II order
- d) Photocopy of Aadhar card of the student
- e) Movement order/posting order (in case of Posting)
- f) Original TC (In case of transfer)
- g) PPO in case of Pension case

Admission Cell
APS Meerut

THIRD MERIT LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION CLASS-XI 2024-25

SN	BOARD ROLL NO	ADM NO	NAME OF STUDENT	SEC	SEC XI	STREAM OFFERED
1	21239128	34831	SONIYA PANDEY	L	Н	
2	21238921	30145	YASHU KUMAR SHARMA	F	Н	
3	21239027	34720	YUVRAJ TOMAR	1	Н	
4	21238997	21217	AKASH CHAUHAN	1	Н	
5	21239136	34942	SAWANT PRATIK VIKAS	F	Н	
6	21239064	32929	KHUSHI GILL	К	Н	
7	21238772	21440	ABHINAV	С	Н	
8	21239105	32911	DEEPAK SINGH	L	Н	
9	21238910	30285	NIVESH KUMAR	F	Н	
10	21238839	22045	PUNIT SAINI	D	Н	
11	21239056	32866	YASH MATHAN	J	Н	
12	21239146	35041	ABHIJITH. V	Α	Н	
13	21239053	25085	VANSHIKA	J	Н	
14	21239110	21123	ISHIKA RAWAT	L	Н	
15	21238776	30253	ADARSH KUMAR	С	Н	
16	21239001	34747	BHAWANA YADAV	1	Н	
17	21238744	25017	NISHU	В	Н	
18	21238967	29502	SNEHA SAINI	Н	Н	HUMANITIES WITHOUT MATHS
19	21239176	35162	TUSHAR RAWAT	L	Н	
20	21238954	21492	VANI	G	Н	
21	21239079	21291	LAKSHAY CHAUDHARY	k	н	
22	21238760	21263	SAURABH RAWAT	В	Н	
23	21238704	26670	ESHITA SHARMA	A	Н	
24	21239160	35154	AYUSH MALIK	G	Н	
25	21238926	21497	CHEHAK SHARMA	G	н	
26	21238993	34719	VARSHA EKKA	Н	Н	
27	21238847	27414	TANISHA KUMARI	D	Н	
28	21239139	34956	VIBHU	В	Н	
29	21238929	21041	PRACHI	G	н	
30	21239165	35224	KHUSHI KUMARI	Н	Н	
31	21238953	24490	ARIN CHOUDHARY	G	н	
32	21239033	29786	BHAVANA GUPTA	J	Н	
33	21239004	32786	KALI	ı	н	
34	21239040	27537	KHUSHI	J	Н	
35	21238823	27702	HIMANSHU MOTLA	D	Н	

Ms Renu Nimmi

(Admission Incharge) (Vid

MEERUT CAN'

Saptesh Döbhal (Vice Principal) Army Public School Meerut Cantt